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File #:  Version: 1CC 21-256

Status:Type: County Communication Agenda Ready

File created: In control:5/28/2021 Council of the County of Maui

On agenda: Final action:6/4/2021

Title: CHAIR, INFRASTRUCTURE AND TRANSPORTATION COMMITTEE, transmitting correspondence
dated April 26, 2021, from the Director of Public Works, transmitting a proposed bill entitiled, "A BILL
FOR AN ORDINANCE AUTHORIZING THE MAYOR OF THE COUNTY OF MAUI TO ENTER INTO
AN INTERGOVERNMENTAL AGREEMENT WITH THE U.S. DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE
NATURAL RESOURCES CONSERVATION SERVICE RELATED TO THE LAHAINA WATERSHED
FLOOD PROTECTION PROJECT".

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. CC 21-256

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

CHAIR, INFRASTRUCTURE AND TRANSPORTATION COMMITTEE, transmitting correspondence dated
April 26, 2021, from the Director of Public Works, transmitting a proposed bill entitiled, "A BILL FOR AN
ORDINANCE AUTHORIZING THE MAYOR OF THE COUNTY OF MAUI TO ENTER INTO AN
INTERGOVERNMENTAL AGREEMENT WITH THE U.S. DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE NATURAL
RESOURCES CONSERVATION SERVICE RELATED TO THE LAHAINA WATERSHED FLOOD
PROTECTION PROJECT".
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